



When ordering parts, please specify the model and serial number of the product.

\* Indicates a component that is not available as an individual part.

G\*\* Indicates consult Customer Service Department for additional information.

ITEM	PART NO.	1 2 3 4 5	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	72146-G01		INLET COVER .....	1
2	00614-G5		SCREW, #8 - 18 X 5/8 LG.....	6
3	72143-G01		COVER, AIR FILTER .....	1
4				
5	72148-G01		LATCH, AIR FILTER.....	3
6	72144-G01		ELEMENT, AIR FILTER.....	1
7	72142-G01		HOUSING, AIR FILTER .....	1
8				
9	26676-G01		BOLT, M6 X 30 MM LG. ....	2
10	13632-G1		NUT, M6 X 1.....	2
11	51400-G1		WASHER, LOCK, 6 MM.....	2
12				
13	23726-G6		SPACER, CARBURETOR MOUNT .....	4
14	72151-G01		HOSE, PCV.....	1
15				
16	72147-G01		GROMMET, HOUSING MOUNT.....	2
17	23726-G7		SPACER, HOUSING MOUNT.....	2
18	26671-G01		BOLT, WASHER, M6 X 1 X 30 MM LG. ....	2
19	26701-G01		WASHER, 6.5 X 20 X 1.6.....	2